1
Standard Single-phase Filter
1. Product Description
The Single-Phase Screw-Terminal Filter is a core component of our
standard single-phase filter series. Designed for reliable
electromagnetic interference (EMI) suppression across a broad range
of electronic applications, this filter ensures excellent performance in
mitigating both common-mode and differential-mode noise. It plays a

0.5
250VAC/
50Hz
Line/ Line
1500VDC
Line/
Ground
2250VDC
Fig 1
Fig 1
25/85/21
ND2101-3Z 3 Fig 2
ND2104-3Q 3
Fig 1
ND2104-6Q 6
ND2105-10Q 10 Fig 3
Fig 2
ND2107-20S 20
Fig 5
ND2107-30S 30
ND2101-30T 30 Fig 4
ND2109-50S 50 Fig 6
ND2110-100S 100 Fig 7
ND2111-200S 200 Fig 8
ND2110-300C 300
Fig 9
4*25
ND2110-400C 400 6*25
ND2110-600C 600 8*25
ND2110-800C 800
Fig 10
ND2110-1000C 1000
No
or
di
n